
From: Bush, Jodi
To: Bridget Moran
Subject: Fwd: GRSG analysis Meeting update and finalize your travel plans
Date: Thursday, May 14, 2015 2:20:59 PM

Is Eric going to represent WA on the team instead of you?  This is an important
meeting....JB

Jodi L. Bush
Field Supervisor
Montana Ecological Services Office
585 Shepard Way, Suite 1
Helena, MT  59601
(406) 449-5225, ext.205

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Thabault, Michael <michael_thabault@fws.gov>
Date: Fri, May 8, 2015 at 3:42 PM
Subject: GRSG analysis Meeting update and finalize your travel plans
To: Alene Thomas <alene_thomas@fws.gov>, Angela Burgess
<angela_burgess@fws.gov>, April Evans <april_evans@fws.gov>, Carey Galst
<carey_galst@fws.gov>, Craig Hansen <craig_hansen@fws.gov>, Dawn Davis
<dawn_davis@fws.gov>, Deborah Riley <deborah_riley@fws.gov>, Eric Rickerson
<eric_rickerson@fws.gov>, Gary Frazer <gary_frazer@fws.gov>, Jesse DElia
<jesse_delia@fws.gov>, Jodi Bush <jodi_bush@fws.gov>, Kevin Doherty
<kevin_doherty@fws.gov>, Kristine Martin <kristine_martin@fws.gov>, Lara
Juliusson <lara_juliusson@fws.gov>, Larry Crist <larry_crist@fws.gov>, Lief
Wiechman <lief_wiechman@fws.gov>, Lois Wellman <lois_wellman@fws.gov>,
Mark Sattelberg <mark_sattelberg@fws.gov>, Mary Grim <mary_grim@fws.gov>,
Matt Kales <matt_kales@fws.gov>, Michael Carrier <michael_carrier@fws.gov>,
Michael Fris <michael_fris@fws.gov>, Michael Thabault
<michael_thabault@fws.gov>, Nicole Alt <nicole_alt@fws.gov>, Noreen Walsh
<noreen_walsh@fws.gov>, Pat Deibert <pat_deibert@fws.gov>, Paul Henson
<paul_henson@fws.gov>, Ren Lohoefener <ren_lohoefener@fws.gov>, Richard
Hannan <richard_hannan@fws.gov>, Robert Fisher <robert_fisher@ios.doi.gov>,
Robert Wheeler <rwheeler@triangleassociates.com>, Scott Larson
<scott_larson@fws.gov>, Shirley Gillum <shirley_gillum@fws.gov>, Sophie Glass
<sglass@triangleassociates.com>, Steve Abele <steve_abele@fws.gov>, Ted Koch
<ted_koch@fws.gov>, Theresa Rabot <theresa_rabot@fws.gov>, Trina Vigil
<trina_vigil@fws.gov>

Team, 

This is an official update to inform you of a change in our analysis meeting.  We were originally planning to
meet from May 26 - June 5, 2015.  We are now meeting June 1-5, 2015.  We will begin early on Monday
(9:00 am) and ask that participants travel on Sunday, May 31, 2015.

I know it says book by May down below.  That was the cutoff for per diem.  You may have to duke it out with
the hotel to get per diem at this time.

We will still meet in Fort Collins, Colorado.  If you need assistance with travel logistics, please contact Trina
Vigil (Trina_Vigil@fws.gov).
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We look forward to seeing you in a few weeks.

Thank you for your flexibility, 
Mike

*****
CONFERENCE SPACE:
USGS, Fort Science Center
2150 Centre Ave., Bldg. C 
Fort Collins CO 80526

HOTEL:
Fort Collins Marriott
(970) 226-5200
350 East Horsetooth Road  
Fort Collins  CO  80525  
http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/ftcco-fort-collins-marriott/

BOOK BY: 
May 1, 2015
Reservation under US Fish and Wildlife Service
Direct Link to FWS Booking: http://bit.ly/1JrzFj9

PHONE:
877-937-1692 code:476873 (GROUSE)

WEBINAR:
http://www.mymeetings.com/nc/join.php?sigKey=mymeetings&i=443154588&p=LEADER&t=c

MATERIALS:
https://portal.doi.net/usfws/SG/docs/Forms/AnalysisMtg.aspx 

Michael Thabault
Assistant Regional Director
Ecological Services
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Mountain Prairie Region
303-236-4210
michael_thabault@fws.gov
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